
Hovingham League and Cup Fixtures 2023 

Rinks Home 
Shots 

(H) 

Points 

(H) 
Date 

Points 

(A) 

Shots 

(A) 
Away 

                Thursday May 4 

2 Sessay 19 0  10 63 Helmsley 

2 Thirsk A 43 10  0 21 Settrington 

2 K/moorside 39 7  3 34 Swinton 

2 Pickering 28 3  7 30 Thirsk B 

                  Thursday May 11 

2 Swinton 36 10 Played 6th June 0 27 Thirsk B 

2 Helmsley 37 10 Played 13th June 0 19 Thirsk A 

2 Settrington 14.75 0  10 41 K/moorside 

2 Sessay 35 10 Played 1st Aug 0 17 Pickering 

                Thursday May 18 

2 Thirsk A 48 10  0 24 Pickering 

2 Swinton 47 10  0 19 Sessay 

2 Settrington 40 10  0 32 Helmsley 

3 K/moorside 63 10  0 38 Thirsk B 

                Thursday May 25 

2 Pickering 43 10  0 27 Settrington 

2 Swinton 41 10  0 25 Thirsk A 

3 Thirsk B 66 10  0 27 Sessay 

2 Helmsley 27 0  10 36 K/moorside 

               Thursday June 1 

3 Thirsk A 63 10  0 32 Thirsk B 

2 Settrington 29 0  10 45 Swinton 

3 Sessay 33 2  8 74 K/moorside 

2 Helmsley 32 3  7 37 Pickering 

               Thursday June 8 

3 Sessay 52 4  6 55 Thirsk A 

2 K/moorside 43 10  0 25 Pickering 

2 Thirsk B 31 3  7 37 Settrington 

2 Swinton 36 7  3 28 Helmsley 

                Thursday June 15 

2 Pickering 26 0  10 45 Swinton 

2 Helmsley 42 10  0 20 Thirsk B 

2 Settrington 30 7  3 28 Sessay 

3 Thirsk A 70 8  2 36 K/moorside 

               Thursday June 22           Waltham Cup 1st Round 

2 Settrington 40 Game A 43 Thirsk A 

2 Helmsley 22 Game B 41 Pickering 

2 K/moorside 47 Game C 18 Thirsk B 

2 Swinton 44 Game D 25 Sessay 
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                Thursday June 29 

2 Helmsley 38 7  3 29 Sessay 

2 Settrington 34 7  3 31 Thirsk A 

2 Swinton 36 3  7 51 K/moorside 

2 Thirsk B 32 7  3 26 Pickering 

                 Thursday July 6 

2 Thirsk B 22 0 Played June 27 10 48 Swinton 

2 Thirsk A 37 10  0 23 Helmsley 

2 K/moorside 44 7  3 28 Settrington 

2 Pickering 40 10  0 24 Sessay 

             Tuesday July 11           Waltham Cup Semi-Final 

2 Pickering 23 At Helmsley 42 K/moorside 

2 Swinton 38 At Helmsley 36 Thirsk A 

                Thursday July 13 

2 Pickering 33 10  0 29 Thirsk A 

2 Sessay 37 7  3 34 Swinton 

2 Helmsley 36 10  0 23 Settrington 

3 Thirsk B 37 0  10 50 K/moorside 

                Thursday July 20 

2 Settrington 27 0  10 34 Pickering 

2 Thirsk A 29 5  5 29 Swinton 

3 Sessay 43 2  8 61 Thirsk B 

2 K/moorside 34 10  0 28 Helmsley 

                Thursday July 27 

3 Thirsk B 41 0  10 65 Thirsk A 

2 Swinton 35 7  3 32 Settrington 

3 K/moorside 65 10  0 32 Sessay 

2 Pickering 22 0  10 43 Helmsley 

             Tuesday August 1           Waltham Cup Final 

2 K/moorside 27 At Helmsley 36 Swinton 

               Thursday Aug 3 

3 Thirsk A 84 10  0 22 Sessay 

2 Pickering 20 0  10 35 K/moorside 

2 Settrington 27 8.5  1.5 26 Thirsk B 

2 Helmsley 14 0  10 42 Swinton 

                Thursday Aug 10 

2 Swinton 37 5  5 37 Pickering 

2 Thirsk B 39 10  0 20 Helmsley 

2 Sessay 31 10  0 21 Settrington 

3 K/moorside 32 0  10 47 Thirsk A 

             Thursday Aug 17            Winners v The Rest 
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